
Arizona 
 
Brian Espinoza, MD 
Phoenix, Arizona 
602-264-5684 
www.BrianEspinozaMD.com 
 
Arkansas 
 
Richard Owings, MD    
Bridgeways LR AR   
501-228-7400 
rowings@mac.com 
 

 
Georgia 
 
Peter Rosenquist, MD 
Medical College of Georgia 
Augusta, Georgia 
706-721-8783 
prosenquist@gru.edu 
 
Massachusetts 
 
Meenakshi Vemuri, MD 
Harrington Memorial Hospital 
Southbridge, MA 
508-765-9771 x2218 
mvemuri@harringtonhospital.org 
 
Charles Welch, MD 
McLean Hospital 
Belmont, MA 
617-855-4274 
cwelch1@partners.org 
 
Michigan        
 
Justin Coffey, MD     
Henry Ford Hospital   
313-874-5011 
Jcoffey1@hfhs.org 
 
 
 



Neera Ghaziuddin, MD    
University of Michigan  
734-764-0250 
 
Mississippi 
 
Dirk Dhossche, MD     
University of Mississippi   
601-984-5805 
 
New Mexico 
 
Kristina Sowar MD, Child and Adolescent Psychiatry, ECT 
University of New Mexico 
MSC09 5030, 1 University of New Mexico 
Albuquerque NM 87131 
505-272-2890 
ksowar@salud.unm.edu 
 
New York 
 
Samuel Bailine, MD 
sbailine@lij.edu 
718-470-8440 
 
Charles Kellner, MD    
Mount Sinai Hospital    
212-659-8285 
 
Ohio 
 
Chandran Kalyanam, MD 
Ohio State University Dept. of Psychiatry 
Columbus, OH 
614-293-8286 
ram.kalyanam@osumc.edu 
 
Pennsylvania 
 
Richard Jaffe, MD     
Belmont Center    
215-581-3854 
 
 
 
 



P.V. Nickell, MD     
Allegheny General Hospital  
412-330-4000 
vnickell@wpahs.org 
 
Texas (patients 16 and over only) 
 
Ray Faber, MD 
Laurel Ridge Treatment Center 
San Antonio, TX 
210-499-6384 
 
Utah 
 
Howard Weeks, MD    
University of Utah   
801-587-3297 
 
 
 
 

TMS 
 
 

Yi Jin, MD      
Brain Treatment Center 
Irvine, CA  
949-851-3086 
 
 

International 
 

Canada 
 
Daniel Blumberger, MD   
University of Toronto   
416-535-8501 
daniel_blumberger@camh.net 
 
Mitch Parsons, MD 
University of Alberta 
780-407-6503 
mitchparsons@shiu.ca 
France 

 
 



David Cohen        
Hospital Pitie-Salpetriere      
http://speapsl.aphp.fr 
 


